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FerruleMate 2.0 

 
The FerruleMate 2.0 offers the widest cleaning area on the market today.  Connector cleaning performance is guaranteed 
as the FerruleMate 2.0 cleans beyond the critical fibre core and deep into the contact area.  The FerruleMate 2.0 is a 
remarkable evolution for its combination of Durability, Reliability, Simplicity & Low Cleaning Cost. 
 

Key Features 
 

 Patented 360 degree Rotational Tip provides extra wide cleaning. 

 Easy one-push operation with extendable/retractable contoured nozzle. 

 Highly effective cleaning via lint free non-woven micro fibre with zero static. 

 Unit comes with magnetic strip to stick to the cabinet so it’s easy to find 

 800+ cleanings per unit = Ultra low cost per connector cleaned. 

 Static dissipative plastic resin body and tape feed is safe for ESD work. 

 FC/SC/ST Cleaner Pen, Universal 2.5mm O.D. Ferrule Application. 

 LC/MU Cleaner Pen, Universal 1.25mm O.D. Ferrule Application. 

 MTP/MPO Multi-Fibre Plastic Ferrule Application exceeds industry requirements. 

 Compliant with EU/95/2002/EC Directive (RoHS). 

 
Patented Cleaning Technology 
 

1. Slide-Guide™ non-slip micro tape feeder 
guarantees high reliability 

2. Dual Rotational tip provides superior ferrule 
endface cleaning 

 

 
Specification / Ordering Information 
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HandiMate 503 
 

 
 

Specification / Ordering Information 
 

Part Number SHM-503 

Applicable Connectors 
Simplex SC, FC, ST, LC and MU (For PC and APC) 
Duplex LC/PC (Standard Pitch 6.25 and Narrow Pitch 5.25mm) 
Duplex MU/PC (Standard Pitch width 4.5mm) 

Dimensions H110×W68×D28 mm （Cap opened） 

Weight 80g 

Operating Method Automatic Slide-Guide feed system 

Usable Life Over 500 times 

 

Cleaning Performance 

  

The new, enhanced HandiMate cleaner incorporates a synthetic cleaning 
cloth offering greater durability, usability and improved reliability. 
The SHM-503 results in a handheld connector cleaner that is strong 
enough for aggressive cleaning of a wider range of contaminates, soils 
and end-face debris. 
Stable, consistent, cleaning performance regardless of operator skill 
thanks to its patent pending Slide-Guide™ connector holder. 
 

Patented Cleaning Technology 
 

 Extra durable, compact and highly reliable cleaner for connector end-
face suitable for cleaning in the field and factory. 

 Automatic “Clean & Advance” tape technology provides a fresh cleaning 
surface for each use eliminating waste and guaranteeing long tool life. 

 Packaged in a handy palm sized unit, enables more than 500 times 
cleans. 

 Works with both Simplex & Duplex applications. 

 ESD Anti-static materials.  

 Supports both PC and APC endface designs. 

 Aggressively priced when compared to other hand-held field cleaning 
tools. 
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Fibre Optic Cleaning Swabs 

 
 

2.5mm Precision Fibre Optic Swabs 
Ideal precision cleaning swab for cleaning 2.5mm fibre optic connectors 
 

 

Product Qty Swab 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Head 
Length 

Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Width 

Handle 
Material 

Head 
Material 

25183F 50/tube 152mm 2mm 25mm 2.5mm 2.5mm Polypropylene Proprietary 
Foam 
Material 

25183 100/pkt       

 

1.25mm Precision Fibre Optic Swabs 
Ideal precision cleaning tool for 1.25mm fibre optic connectors, back plane connectors & SFP’s 
 

 

Product Qty Swab 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Head 
Length 

Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Width 

Handle 
Material 

Head 
Material 

25123F 50/tube 152mm 2mm 17mm 1.25mm 1.25mm Polypropylene Proprietary 
Polyester 

25123X 100/pkt       

 

V-Groove & Ferrule Cleaning Swabs 
Swab for V-groove and ferrule cleaning 
 

 

Product Qty Swab 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Head 
Length 

Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Width 

Handle 
Material 

Head 
Material 

38542F 50/tube 69mm 2.3mm 117mm 1mm 3mm Polypropylene 
flexible tip 

Non-woven 
Polyester 

 

Fusion Splice Mirror Cleaning Swabs 
Cleanroom laundered fabric formed into a unique tool for fusion splice mirror cleaning 
 

 

Product Qty Swab 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Head 
Length 

Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Width 

Handle 
Material 

Head 
Material 

51125F 15/tube 71mm 2.5mm 10mm 6.5mm 5.7mm Glass filled 
Nylon 

Knit 
Polyester 
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